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Women / 4 / Senior A
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Elise Lee4346
West Valley

9.325 9.050 9.0259.525 36.925
1 3 1 3 1 

1 

Lauryn Hwang4049
Bayshore Elite

9.200 9.550 9.1009.050 36.900
4 1 3T 2 2 

2 

Samantha Ramacher4245
San Mateo

8.975 9.400 9.2009.050 36.625
8 2 3T 1 3 

3 

Kaitlyn Lee4299
Twisters 

9.025 8.875 8.9259.250 36.075
7 5 2 4 4 

4 

Alyssa Llamas4287
Tumble Time-Merced

9.175 8.900 8.9008.800 35.775
5 4 10 5 5 

5 

Ashley Dalleske4127
Clovis

9.250 8.850 8.6509.000 35.750
2T 6 6T 10T 6 

6 

Dani Santana4187
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.900 8.575 8.7009.050 35.225
11 11T 3T 9 7T

7T

Audrey Hudson4310
USASports-Holllister

8.875 8.700 8.6509.000 35.225
12 9 6T 10T 7T

7T

Yeva Hoffman4034
Bay Island 

8.700 8.800 8.8258.875 35.200
15 8 9 6 9 

9 

Kennedy Brink4318
United

9.250 8.825 8.4508.600 35.125
2T 7 13 13 10 

10 

Audrey Kaefer4311
USASports-Holllister

8.850 8.575 8.7508.650 34.825
13 11T 12 7 11 

11 

Anna Liu4359
Sweet's 

8.725 8.675 8.2508.900 34.550
14 10 8 14 12 

12 

Sammi Lacey4345
West Valley

9.150 7.950 8.7257.925 33.750
6 14 15 8 13 

13 

Francesca Aguon4195
Monterey

8.950 8.400 8.0008.225 33.575
9 13 14 15 14 

14 

Faustina Ha4141
Diablo

8.925 7.450 8.4758.700 33.550
10 15 11 12 15 

15 
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